NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Home: Michigan Visitor: NC State
Date: 1/11/2025 Location: Paycom Center, OKC Attendance: 1,057
#|Name J1| J2|ND|Score| | # |[Name J1| J2|ND|Score
1 |Ava Jordan 9.75[9.75 9.750] | 1 |Krista Zultevicz 9.75|9.70 9.725
v 2 |Jahzara Ranger 9.80(9.80 9.800| | 2 |[Meg Adler 9.80(9.70 9.750
T 3 |Jenna Mulligan 9.80[9.85 9.825| | 3 |Chloe Negrete 9.80/9.80 9.800
4 |Peyton Davis 9.7519.70 9.725| | 4 |Lauren Wright 9.75(9.85 9.800
5 [Paige Thaxton 9.65]9.60 9.625| | 5 [Syniya Thomas 9.75(9.60 9.675
6 |Sophia Diaz 9.85[9.85 9.850] | 6 |Ashley Knight 9.85|9.75 9.800
VT Score: 48.950 Running Score: 48.950 VT Score: 48.875 Running Score: 195.000
# |Name J1| J2|ND|Score| | # |Name J1| J2|ND|Score
1 |Sophie Parenti 9.65|9.70 9.675| | 1 |[Kailee Adomaites 9.40(9.55 9.475
u 2 |Jahzara Ranger 9.20(9.20 9.200| | 2 [Peyton Childs 9.70(9.75 9.725
B 3 |Ava Jordan 9.80(9.85 9.825] | 3 |Ava Myers 9.70/9.75 9.725
4 |Sophia Diaz 9.75]9.80 9.775] | 4 |Caroline Volk 9.80/9.80 9.800
5 |Jacey Vore 9.80]9.80 9.800| | 5 [Elle Hadrick 9.80(9.75 9.775
6 |Carly Bauman 9.9019.90 9.900]| | 6 |[Katie Harper 9.85(9.80 9.825
UB Score: 48.975 Running Score: 97.925 UB Score: 48.850 Running Score: 48.850
#|Name J1| J2|ND|Score| | # |[Name J1| J2[ND|Score
1 |Sophie Parenti 9.90]9.80 9.850( | 1 [Meg Adler 9.80(9.65 9.725
B 2 |Kayli Boozer 9.20/9.15 9.175]| | 2 [Maddie Hall 9.60/9.80 9.700
B 3 |Jacey Vore 9.50/9.50 9.500] | 3 [Syniya Thomas 9.50]9.45 9.475
4 |Jenna Mulligan 9.85[9.80 9.825| | 4 |Ashley Knight 9.50/9.55 9.525
5 |Jahzara Ranger 9.80]9.80 9.800| | 5 [Katie Harper 9.80(9.80 9.800
6 |Carly Bauman 9.85[9.75 9.800| | 6 |Chloe Negrete 9.85/9.85 9.850
BB Score: 48.775 Running Score: 146.700 BB Score: 48.600 Running Score: 97.450
# |Name J1| J2|ND|Score| | # |Name J1| J2|ND|Score
1 |Sophie Parenti 9.85(9.80 9.825| | 1 [Meg Adler 9.40(9.55 9.475
F 2 |Jenna Mulligan 9.85[9.80] 0.1] 9.725| | 2 |Elle Hadrick 9.75[9.70] 0.1] 9.625
X 3 |Kayli Boozer 9.9019.85] 0.1 9.775] | 3 |[Krista Zultevicz 9.10/9.20 9.150
4 |Paige Thaxton 9.85]|9.85 9.850| | 4 [Syniya Thomas 9.8519.90 9.875
5 |Carly Bauman 9.90(9.85 9.875| | 5 |Ashley Knight 9.85[9.80 9.825
6 |Jahzara Ranger 9.90]9.90 9.900] | 6 |Chloe Negrete 9.85]9.90 9.875
FX Score: 49.225 Running Score: 195.925 FXScore: 48.675 Running Score: 146.125
Final Score: 195.925 Final Score: 195.000
# |J. Ranger #
VT 9.800 VT
A |UB 9.200 UB
A |BB 9.800 BB
FX 9.900 FX
AA| 38.700 AA
Signatures: * Head Judge
VT:* UB:* BB:* X
VT: UB: BB: FX:
Coach: Coach:

Bev Plocki (Michigan)

Kim Landrus (NC State)
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NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Home: Clemson Visitor: Arizona
Date: 1/11/2025 Location: Paycom Center, OKC Attendance: 1,057
#|Name J1| J2|ND|Score| | # |[Name J1| J2[ND|Score
1 |Tara Walsh 9.80]9.80 9.800( | 1 [Emily Mueller 9.70(9.80 9.750
Vv 2 [Molly Arnold 9.60(9.65 9.625| | 2 |Sophie Derr 9.80/9.80 9.800
T 3 |Trinity Brown 9.85]9.80 9.825| | 3 |Abigayle Martin 9.80(9.75 9.775
4 [Maggie Holman 9.45(9.60 9.525] | 4 |Elizabeth LaRusso 9.85/9.85 9.850
5 [Madison Minner 9.80[9.75 9.775| | 5 |[Emma Strom 9.75|9.75 9.750
6 |Quinn Kuhl 9.75[9.80 9.775] | 6 |Alysen Fears 9.85|9.85 9.850
VT Score: 48.800 Running Score: 146.325 VT Score: 49.025 Running Score: 97.525
#|Name J1| J2|ND|Score| | # |[Name J1| J2[ND|Score
1 |Lilly Lippeatt 9.80(9.85 9.825| [ 1 |Emily Mueller 9.85/9.80 9.825
U 2 |Takoda Berry 9.80(9.80 9.800] | 2 |Abigayle Martin 9.60[9.70 9.650
B 3 |Eve Jackson 9.90|9.85 9.875| | 3 |[Aubrey Krohnfeldt 9.7519.75 9.750
4 |Hannah Clark 9.35[9.15 9.250] | 4 |Elena Deets 9.85/9.85 9.850
5 |Rebecca Wells 9.75[9.75 9.750| | 5 [Sophie Derr 9.70(9.80 9.750
6 |Quinn Kuhl 9.80[9.75 9.775| | 6 |Alysen Fears 9.90[9.90 9.900
UB Score: 49.025 Running Score: 195.350 UB Score: 49.075 Running Score: 146.600
# |[Name J1| J2|[ND|Score| | # |Name J1| J2|ND|Score
1 [Lilly Lippeatt 9.75[9.80 9.775| | 1 |Alysen Fears 9.75/9.80 9.775
B 2 [Brie Clark 9.80/9.80 9.800] | 2 |Gianna Lenczner 9.90/9.80 9.850
B 3 [Dani Nielsen 9.70(9.70 9.700] | 3 |[Emily Mueller 9.80/9.80 9.800
4 |Sierra Church 9.65[9.85 9.750| | 4 |Emma Strom 9.80/9.60 9.700
5 [Kielyn McCright 9.65[9.65 9.650] | 5 |Abigayle Martin 9.90/9.90 9.900
6 |Quinn Kuhl 9.75]9.75 9.750] | 6 |Elena Deets 9.90/9.90 9.900
BB Score: 48.775 Running Score: 48.775 BB Score: 49.225 Running Score: 195.825
# |Name J1| J2|ND|Score| | # |Name J1| J2|ND|Score
1 |Lilly Lippeatt 9.80[9.85 9.825| | 1 [Elizabeth LaRusso 9.85/9.65 9.750
E 2 |Maggie Holman 9.65/9.65 9.650| | 2 |Alysen Fears 9.25]9.20 9.225
X 3 [Madison Minner 9.65[9.85 9.750] | 3 |Aubrey Krohnfeldt 9.40/9.30 9.350
4 |Eve Jackson 9.75]9.75 9.750] | 4 |Abigayle Martin 9.85|9.70 9.775
5 |[Molly Arnold 9.80[9.75 9.775| | 5 |Emma Strom 9.80/9.85 9.825
6 |Brie Clark 9.30/9.30 9.300] | 6 |[Emily Mueller 9.80/9.80 9.800
FX Score: 48.750 Running Score: 97.525 FXScore: 48.500 Running Score: 48.500
Final Score: 195.350 Final Score: 195.825
# # |E. Muelle|A. Martin A. Fears
VT VT 9.750 9.775 9.850
A|UB UB 9.825 9.650 9.900
A BB BB 9.800 9.900 9.775
FX FX 9.800 9.775 9.225
AA AA 39.175| 39.100{ 38.750
Signatures: * Head Judge
VT UB:* BB:" X"
e ——
VT: UB: BB: FX:
i ] ) i o )
Coach: Coach:

Amy Smith (Clemson)
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John Court (Arizona)



Session:
Date:
Location:
Rank

1

AW ON

Sprouts: Session 1
1/11/2025
Paycom Center, OKC

Team
Michigan
Arizona
Clemson

NC State

Virtius Score Sheet

VT
48.950
49.025
48.800
48.875
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TEAM RESULTS

UB
48.975
49.075
49.025
48.850

BB
48.775
49.225
48.775
48.600

FX
49.225
48.500
48.750
48.675

Total
195.925
195.825
195.350
195.000

Out

0.100
0.575
0.925



Session:  Sprouts: Session 1
Date: 1/11/2025
Location:  Paycom Center, OKC

Michigan VT

Carly Bauman

Kayli Boozer

Peyton Davis 9.725
Sophia Diaz 9.850
Ava Jordan 9.750
Jenna Mulligan 9.825

Sophie Parenti

Jahzara Ranger 9.800
Paige Thaxton 9.625
Jacey Vore

Rank #1 48.950
NC State VT
Meg Adler 9.750

Kailee Adomaites
Peyton Childs
Elle Hadrick
Maddie Hall

Katie Harper

Ashley Knight 9.800
Ava Myers

Chloe Negrete 9.800
Syniya Thomas 9.675

Caroline Volk

Lauren Wright 9.800
Krista Zultevicz 9.725
Rank #4 48.875
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Virtius Score Sheet
TEAM BREAKDOWN

UB
9.900

9.775

9.825

9.675
9.200

9.800
48.975

uB
9.475
9.725
9.775

9.825

9.725

9.800

48.850

BB
9.800
9.175

9.825
9.850
9.800

9.500
48.775

BB
9.725

9.700
9.800
9.525

9.850
9.475

48.600

FX
9.875
9.775

9.725
9.825
9.900
9.850

49.225

FX
9.475

9.625

9.825

9.875

9.875

9.150
48.675

38.700

195.925

195.000



Virtius Score Sheet
TEAM BREAKDOWN

Session:  Sprouts: Session 1
Date: 1/11/2025

Location:  Paycom Center, OKC

Clemson vT UB BB FX AA
Molly Arnold 9.625 9.775

Takoda Berry 9.800

Trinity Brown 9.825

Sierra Church 9.750

Hannah Clark 9.250

Brie Clark 9.800 9.300

Maggie Holman 9.525 9.650

Eve Jackson 9.875 9.750

Quinn Kuhl 9.775 9.775 9.750

Lilly Lippeatt 9.825 9.775 9.825

Kielyn McCright 9.650

Madison Minner 9.775 9.750

Dani Nielsen 9.700

Tara Walsh 9.800

Rebecca Wells 9.750

Rank #3 48.800 49.025 48.775 48.750 195.350
Arizona VT UB BB FX AA
Elena Deets 9.850 9.900

Sophie Derr 9.800 9.750

Alysen Fears 9.850 9.900 9.775 9.225 38.750
Aubrey Krohnfeldt 9.750 9.350

Elizabeth LaRusso 9.850 9.750

Gianna Lenczner 9.850

Abigayle Martin 9.775 9.650 9.900 9.775 39.100
Emily Mueller 9.750 9.825 9.800 9.800 39.175
Emma Strom 9.750 9.700 9.825

Rank #2 49.025 49.075 49.225 48.500 195.825
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Session:
Date:
Location:
Rank
17
1T
17
47
4T
6T
6T
6T
eT
6T
eT
12T
12T
12T
15T
15T
15T
15T
19T
19T
21
22T
227
24

Sprouts: Session 1

1/11/2025

Paycom Center, OKC
Name
Sophia Diaz
Elizabeth LaRusso
Alysen Fears
Jenna Mulligan
Trinity Brown
Jahzara Ranger
Chloe Negrete
Lauren Wright
Ashley Knight
Tara Walsh
Sophie Derr
Madison Minner
Quinn Kuhl
Abigayle Martin
Ava Jordan
Meg Adler
Emily Mueller
Emma Strom
Peyton Davis
Krista Zultevicz
Syniya Thomas
Paige Thaxton
Molly Arnold
Maggie Holman

Virtius Score Sheet

VAULT RESULTS

Team
Michigan
Arizona
Arizona
Michigan
Clemson
Michigan
NC State
NC State
NC State
Clemson
Arizona
Clemson
Clemson
Arizona
Michigan
NC State
Arizona
Arizona
Michigan
NC State
NC State
Michigan
Clemson

Clemson
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Score
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.825
9.825
9.800
9.800
9.800
9.800
9.800
9.800
9.775
9.775
9.775
9.750
9.750
9.750
9.750
9.725
9.725
9.675
9.625
9.625
9.525



Session:

Date:

Location:

Rank
1T
1T
3
4
5T
5T
5T
5T
oT
9T
oT

12T
12T
12T
15T
15T
15T
18T
18T
20
21
22
23
24

Sprouts: Session 1

1/11/2025

Paycom Center, OKC

Name

Carly Bauman
Alysen Fears
Eve Jackson
Elena Deets
Ava Jordan
Katie Harper
Lilly Lippeatt
Emily Mueller
Jacey Vore
Caroline Volk
Takoda Berry
Sophia Diaz
Elle Hadrick
Quinn Kuhl

Rebecca Wells

Aubrey Krohnfeldt

Sophie Derr
Peyton Childs
Ava Myers

Sophie Parenti

Abigayle Martin

Kailee Adomaites

Hannah Clark

Jahzara Ranger

Virtius Score Sheet
UNEVEN BARS RESULTS

Team
Michigan
Arizona
Clemson
Arizona
Michigan
NC State
Clemson
Arizona
Michigan
NC State
Clemson
Michigan
NC State
Clemson
Clemson
Arizona
Arizona
NC State
NC State
Michigan
Arizona
NC State
Clemson

Michigan
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Score
9.900
9.900
9.875
9.850
9.825
9.825
9.825
9.825
9.800
9.800
9.800
9.775
9.775
9.775
9.750
9.750
9.750
9.725
9.725
9.675
9.650
9.475
9.250
9.200

0.025
0.050
0.075
0.075
0.075
0.075
0.100
0.100
0.100
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.150
0.150
0.150
0.175
0.175
0.225
0.250
0.425
0.650
0.700



Session:
Date:
Location:
Rank
17
1T
3T
3T
3T
6
7T
7T
7T
7T
7T
12T
12T
14T
147
16
17T
17T
17T
20
21
22
23
24

Sprouts: Session 1

1/11/2025

Paycom Center, OKC

Name
Abigayle Martin
Elena Deets
Sophie Parenti
Chloe Negrete
Gianna Lenczner
Jenna Mulligan
Jahzara Ranger
Carly Bauman
Katie Harper
Brie Clark
Emily Mueller
Lilly Lippeatt
Alysen Fears
Sierra Church
Quinn Kuhl
Meg Adler
Maddie Hall
Dani Nielsen
Emma Strom
Kielyn McCright
Ashley Knight
Jacey Vore
Syniya Thomas

Kayli Boozer

Virtius Score Sheet
BALANCE BEAM RESULTS

Team
Arizona
Arizona
Michigan
NC State
Arizona
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
NC State
Clemson
Arizona
Clemson
Arizona
Clemson
Clemson
NC State
NC State
Clemson
Arizona
Clemson
NC State
Michigan
NC State
Michigan
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Score
9.900
9.900
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.825
9.800
9.800
9.800
9.800
9.800
9.775
9.775
9.750
9.750
9.725
9.700
9.700
9.700
9.650
9.525
9.500
9.475
9.175

0.050
0.050
0.050
0.075
0.100
0.100
0.100
0.100
0.100
0.125
0.125
0.150
0.150
0.175
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.250
0.375
0.400
0.425
0.725



Session:
Date:
Location:
Rank
1
2T
2T
2T
5
6T
6T
6T
eT
10
m"T
mT
m"T
14T
147
14T
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Sprouts: Session 1

1/11/2025

Paycom Center, OKC

Name

Jahzara Ranger
Carly Bauman
Syniya Thomas
Chloe Negrete
Paige Thaxton
Sophie Parenti
Ashley Knight
Lilly Lippeatt
Emma Strom
Emily Mueller
Kayli Boozer
Molly Arnold
Abigayle Martin
Madison Minner
Eve Jackson
Elizabeth LaRusso
Jenna Mulligan
Maggie Holman
Elle Hadrick
Meg Adler
Aubrey Krohnfeldt
Brie Clark
Alysen Fears

Krista Zultevicz

Virtius Score Sheet
FLOOR EXERCISE RESULTS

Team
Michigan
Michigan
NC State
NC State
Michigan
Michigan
NC State
Clemson
Arizona
Arizona
Michigan
Clemson
Arizona
Clemson
Clemson
Arizona
Michigan
Clemson
NC State
NC State
Arizona
Clemson
Arizona

NC State
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Score
9.900
9.875
9.875
9.875
9.850
9.825
9.825
9.825
9.825
9.800
9.775
9.775
9.775
9.750
9.750
9.750
9.725
9.650
9.625
9.475
9.350
9.300
9.225
9.150

Out

0.025
0.025
0.025
0.050
0.075
0.075
0.075
0.075
0.100
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.150
0.150
0.150
0.175
0.250
0.275
0.425
0.550
0.600
0.675
0.750



Virtius Score Sheet

ALL-AROUND RESULTS

Session:  Sprouts: Session 1

Date: 1/11/2025

Location:  Paycom Center, OKC

Rank Name Team vT UB BB FX Total Out
1 Emily Mueller Arizona 9.750 9.825 9.800 9.800 39.175 -
2 Abigayle Martin Arizona 9.775 9.650 9.900 9.775 39.100 0.075
3 Alysen Fears Arizona 9.850 9.900 9.775 9.225 38.750 0.425
4 Jahzara Ranger Michigan 9.800 9.200 9.800 9.900 38.700 0.475
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